
• Tuesday, September 16: Grand Rounds (in-person, Mag Mile Room)  – Tuhina Neogi, MD, PhD (Professor of 

Medicine (Rheumatology), Boston University Chobanian & Avedisian School of Medicine)

• Tuesday, September 23: Grand Rounds (Clinical Vignette) – Gabriela Martinez Zayas (Fellow (Rheumatology); 

Northwestern University, Feinberg School of Medicine)

• Tuesday, September 30: Grand Rounds –  Bella Mehta, MBBS, MS, MD (Hospital for Special Surgery, Assistant 

Professor, Weill Cornell Medicine) 

• Tuesday, October 7: Grand Rounds – (Clinical Vignette) – Eric A. Wilson, MD (Fellow (Rheumatology); 

Northwestern University, Feinberg School of Medicine)

• Tuesday, October 14: RIM – 

• Tuesday, October 21: CCCR-CTRIS – Research Quest
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• Tuesday, November 4: Grand Rounds (M&M Conference) – Olive Osaghae, MD & Anu Pandit, MD 

(Fellows (Rheumatology); Northwestern University, Feinberg School of Medicine)

• Tuesday, November 11: Grand Rounds  – Andrea Fava, MD (Professor of Medicine (Rheumatology), John 

Hopkins Medicine)

• Tuesday, November 18: CCCR-CTRIS – Abel Kho, MD (Director, Institute for Artificial Intelligence in Medicine, 

Northwestern University)

• Tuesday, December 2: Grand Rounds (Clinical Vignette) – Gabriela Martinez Zayas (Fellow 

(Rheumatology);Northwestern University, Feinberg School of Medicine)

• Tuesday, December 9: RIM – Samuel Dowling and TBD

• Tuesday, December 16: CCCR-CTRIS – David Liebovitz, MD (Professor of Medicine (Biostatistics & Informatics), 

Northwestern University, Feinberg School of Medicine)
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• Tuesday, January 6: Grand Rounds –  Saakshi Khattri, MBBS, MD (Assistance Professor of Medicine 

(Department of Dermatology), Director (Dermatology Service to Treat Systemic Diseases), Mount Sinai

• Tuesday, January 13: Grand Rounds – Jinny Tavee, MD (Professor of Medicine, Chief (Neurology), National 

Jewish Health 

• Tuesday, January 20: CCCR/CTRIS – Eric Larson, PhD (Clinical Assistant Professor (Neuropsychology), 

Northwestern University

• Tuesday, January 27: Grand Rounds – Paula Harvey, BMBS, PhD, FRACP (Head, Department of Medicine, 

Women’s College Hospital, F. M. Hill Chair in Women’s Academic Medicine, Associate Professor, Department of 

Medicine), University of Toronto

• Tuesday, February 3: Grand Rounds – (Clinical Vignette) – Eric A. Wilson, MD (Fellow (Rheumatology); 

Northwestern University, Feinberg School of Medicine)

• Tuesday, February 10: RIM - 

• Tuesday, February 17: CCCR/CTRIS –  Ida Salusky, MPH, PhD (Research Associate Professor (Medical Social 

Sciences), Northwestern University
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• Tuesday, March 3: Grand Rounds – (Clinical Vignette) – Eric A. Wilson, MD (Fellow (Rheumatology); 

Northwestern University, Feinberg School of Medicine)

• Tuesday, March 10: Grand Rounds – Alexa Simon Meara, MD (Associate Professor (Rheumatology), The Ohio 

State Wexner Medical Center)

• Tuesday, March 17: CCCR-CTRIS –  Amy Archer, MD (Senior Medical Director of Medical Development, 

AnaptysBio) and Shawn Rose, MD, PhD (Chief Medical Officer and Head of Research and Development, Nkarta, 

Inc)

• Tuesday, March 24: Grand Rounds – 

• Tuesday, March 31: Grand Rounds – 

• Tuesday, April 7: Grand Rounds – 

• Tuesday, April 14: RIM – Olive Osaghae, MD & Anu Pandit, MD (Fellows (Rheumatology);Northwestern 

University, Feinberg School of Medicine)
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• Tuesday, April 21: CCCR-CTRIS –  Lili Zhao, MD (Professor of Medicine (Biostatistics & Informatics), 

Northwestern University, Feinberg School of Medicine)

• Tuesday, April 28: Grand Rounds  – Marcela Ferrada, MD (Clinical Associate Professor, University of Maryland 

School of Medicine)

• Tuesday, May 5: Grand Rounds  – (Clinical Vignette) – Gabriela Martinez Zayas (Fellow (Rheumatology); 

Northwestern University, Feinberg School of Medicine)

• Tuesday, May 12 : Grand Rounds -

• Tuesday, May 19: CCCR-CTRIS – 

• Tuesday, May 26: Grand Rounds – (Clinical Vignette) – Eric A. Wilson, MD (Fellow (Rheumatology); 

Northwestern University, Feinberg School of Medicine)
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• Tuesday, June 2: Grand Rounds – 

• Tuesday, June 9: RIM  – Emily Breach & Kainat Mian (Research Technologist, Northwestern University, Feinberg 

School of Medicine)

• Tuesday, June 16: CCCR-CTRIS – 

• Tuesday, June 24: Grand Rounds  –

• Tuesday, June 30: Grand Rounds – 

 -END OF 2025-2026 YEAR-
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